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Bluffton Elementary
2013-2014

Honor Rpil

ID

Student Name

GR Stat GN Eth Prog Hmrm Home School Name HS Code GPA

GPA Set: 4TH QUARTER

Honor Roli: All A Honor Roll -

7062
7061
6137
8023
8036
8034
7033
7032
8057
8056
8030
7005

7004
8018
7063
6089
5086
7046
7034
7018
8005
8039
6129
8098
7045
8097
8013
8022
6140
7076
9001
8053
8105
9046
9034
9009
9015
2043592
9035
9084
9058
8103
9024
9018
8001

SIDERS, DANIEL
SHUTLER, TYSON (TYSON)
PIMENTEL, ISAAC
MYERS, GRACE
MEHAFFIE, JOSHUA
KINDLE, BRENNA
HOHENBRINK, LEVI (LEVI)
HOFF, REBEKAH

HART, JOSEPH (JT)
GATCHEL, HALEIGH
GARMATTER, LAYKIN

BOURASSA, ELIZABETH
(ELIZABETH)

BISCHOFF, CORA
SMITH, CELIA
SMALLCOMBE, JULIA
RIEMAN, ALEXI (ALEXI)
O'NEAL, ZAVIER

MITTENDORF, THADDEUS (THAD)

KLINGER, GRANT
DERSTINE, SIMON
ANGEL, ISABELLA
WRIGHT, ELIZABETH
TAYLOR, JOSHUA
SCHULTZ, TANNER
MEZA, MELINA
MAYDEN, EVAN
JEBSEN, NICHOLAS
EIDEN, BENJAMIN
DYAR, CARTER
DUNLAP, LOUISA
MITTENDORF, REAGAN
MARTZ, IAN
KUPFERER, NATHAN
HABEGGER, CADEN
GARMATTER, JORDYN
GALLANT, PEYTON
DONALDSON, MAEVE
HERZOG, ANTHONY
BOYLE, NICOLE
SCHAADT, NATHAN
PRICHARD, DAVID
NICKEL, ELIOTT (ELLIE)
DAVIES, ANNA
BRICKER, SOPHIA
ZIMMERMAN, BRYAN

05 A M W 46 4.000
05 A M W 46 4.000
05 A M H 46 _ 4.000
05 A F W 46 4.000
05 A M W 46 4.000
05 A F W 46 4,000
05 A M W 46 4.000
05 A F W 46 4.000
05 N M W 46 4.000
05 A F W 46 4.000
05 A F W 46 4.000
05 A F P 46 4.000
05 A F W 46 4.000
05 A F W 45 4.000
05 A F W 45 4.000
05 A F w 01 45 4.000
05 O M B 10 45 4.000
05 A M W 45 4.000
05 A M W 45 4.000
05 A M W 45 4.000
05 A F W 45 4.000
05 A F W 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A F M 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A M W 44 4.000
05 A F w 44 4.000
04 A F W 29 4.000
04 A M W 29 4.000
04 A M W 29 4.000
04 A M W 29 4.000
04 A F W 29 4.000
04 A M W 29 4.000
04 A F W 29 4.000
04 A M M 22 4.000
04 A F W 22 4.000
04 A M W 21 4.000
04 A M W 21 4,000
04 A F W 21 4.000
04 A F W 21 4.000
04 A F W 21 4.000
04 A M W 20 4.000

Page 1 of 4



Report: R303
Printed Thu, Jun 05, 2014, 9:54 AM

.

Bluffton Elementary
2013-2014

Honor Roll

ID

Student Name

GR Stat GN Eth Prog Hmrm Home School Name HS Code GPA

GPA Set: 4TH QUARTER

Honor Roll: All A Honor Roll

9011
9013
9010
9016
8125
9041
8007
9033
8072
9020
8025

YOUNG, CARA
SWARTZLANDER, LAUREN
SCOLES, SKYLER
PUGSLEY, ELLISON
PIMENTEL, ELEANOR
PANNABECKER, SETH
MONDAY, K¥LIE
DAILEY, CAITLIN
CUPPLES, AYDEN
BOGART, ETHAN
BISHOP, JUSTIN

04 A F W 20 4.000
04 A F W 20 4.000
04 A F W 20 _ 4.000
04 A F W 20 4.000
04 A F H 20 4.000
04 A M W 20 4.000
04 A F W 20 4.000
04 A F W 20 4.000
04 A M W 20 4.000
04 A M W 20 4.000
04 A M W 20 4.000
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6122 VANATTA, KAYLA 05 N F W 46 3.433
8019 OGLESBEE, COLLIN 05 A M W 46 3.883
8037 NYGAARD, EDEN 05 A M W 46 . 3.883
8016 MATTHEWS, CLARA 05 A F W 46 3.717
2043518 MATHEWSON, CARLIN (CARLIN) 05 A M W 46 3.750
8042 LIDDICK, SKYLAR 05 A F w 46 3.833
7036 LEE, CONNOR 05 A M W 46 3.800
8077 JUSTUS, ALEXCIA 05 A F W 46 . 3.883
7115 HARVEY, KAITLYN 05 A F W 46 3.471
7029 GOOD, BRANDON (BRANDON) 05 N M W 46 3.614
7021 ESSINGER, NICHOLAS 05 A M W 46 3.717
8028 EDWARDS, JACK 05 A M w 46 3.614
7117 CARR-LANE, DEREK 05 A M w 46 3.757
8009 BLACKBURN, JONAH 05 N M W 46 3.657
7003 BARNES, OLIVIA (OLIVIA) 05 A F W 46 3.767
6138 TZSCHARNE, TIM 05 A M W 45 3.500
7068 STURGECN, JEREMY 05 A M W 45 3.883
7059 SETZER, OLIVIA 05 A F w 45 3.667
8031 RHODES, LAUREN 05 A F w 45 3.767
8029 NOWAK-VALENTINE, TAYLER 05 A F W 45 3.471
8063 NEUENSCHWANDER, GABRIEL 05 A M W 45 3.700
2043614 MEYER, JOSHUA 05 A M W 45 3.883
8050 MCCLAIN, LEVI 05 A M W 45 3.900
8002 LEWANDOWSKI, PEARL 05 A F W 45 3.883
7037 LEMLEY, ELI 05 A M W 45 3.514
8020 KLEMAN, TAYTON 05 A M W 45 3.883
8061 JORDAN, KENNEDI 05 A F W 45 3.433
8044 HOFFMAN, ELLIE 05 A F w 45 3.717
7031 HANNUM, CONRAD 05 A M W 45 3.667
7025 GALLANT, REBECCA (BECCA) 05 A F M 15 45 3.550
6136 FREDRITZ, ADAM 05 A M w 45 3.7117
5102 CONLEY, ELIJAH 05 A M W 45 3.900
8047 ACKERMAN, CIERRA 05 A F W 45 : 3.550
8012 WINGATE, MASON 05 A M W 44 3.600
8011 SPALLINGER, OLIVIA 05 A F W 44 3.550
8033 PARKER, NATHAN 05 A M W 44 3.571
8069 MCDOUGLE, AYDEN 05 N M W 44 3.757
7087 KAUFMAN, KRYSTAL 05 A F W 44 3.657
8100 HOSLER, CHRISTIAN (CJ) 05 A M W 44 3.650
8027 GRAHAM, LOUIS 05 A M W 44 3.800
7074 CUNNINGHAM, ERIN 05 A F M 05 44 3.857
8051 CONRAD, LAUREN 05 A F w 44 3.500
4147 BURGHAZE, ALLISON 05 A F W 44 3.900
8017 AUGSBURGER, HUNTER 05 A M W i4 3.757
9026 SHADLE, LUKE 04 A M W 29 3.667
9052 NUSSBAUM, LOGAN 04 A M W 29 3.538
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6090 MATHEWSON, ANTHONY (TONY) 04 A M W 05 29 3.913
8010 KRUPP, ELLANA 04 N F w 29 3.825
9028 KNAUSS, ANNA 04 A F w 29 . 3.883
8126 FENSLER, JOSHUA 04 A M W 29 3.650
9049 DUNIFON, RORIC 04 A M W 29 3.767
9044 DONLEY, TRENTON 04 A M W 29 3.717
8078 CUNNINGHAM, ELLA 04 A F M 29 3.614
9071 COCHENSPARGER, EMILY 04 A F M 29 3.800
9005 BUXTON, JAMES 04 A M W 29 3.700
8068 AUGSBURGER, LEVI 04 A M W 29 3.571
8065 WILSON, JACKSON 04 A M W 22 3.538
8124 WHITE, ALEXIS 04 N F W 22 3.538
9062 RIEMAN, KIERA 04 A F W 22 3.657
8116 NELSON, PRESLEY 04 A F W 22 3.575
8093 MAPLE, DELANEY 04 A F w 22 3.575
8045 LOVETT, KENNETH 04 A M W 22 3.900
8110 HOHENBRINK, DYLAN 04 A M W 22 3.857
9030 GRAY, LAUREN 04 A F w 22 3.657
9023 BROWN, JONAH 04 A M W 22 3.614
9040 BEACH, ETHAN 04 A M W 22 3.557
9069 WELCH, JAYDEN 04 N M M 21 3.538
8123 STACKHOUSE, KYLIE 04 A F W 21 3.571
9039 SPALLINGER, JUDE 04 A M W 21 ' 3514
8112 PITTSENBARGER, OLIVIA 04 N F W 21 3.571
- 9025 FRAZIER, ELIZABETH 04 A F- WY 21 3.883
7072 FLEHARTY, LANDYN 04 A M W 05 21 3.383
9079 FENZL, HANNAH 04 A F W 21 3.550
9019 BOBLITT, TREY 04 A M W 21 3.383
9036 BISCHOFF, HAELYN 04 A F W 21 3.614
9074 BASIL, KADEN 04 A M W 21 3.514
9007 PRATER, NICHOLAS 04 A M W 20 3.550
9014 OKULEY, ELI 04 A M W 20 3.557
8064 NEFF, WILL 04 N M W 20 3.757
8021 MINNIG, MICAH 04 A M W 20 3.800
8060 KINN, KYLER 04 A M W 20 3.657
9032 DAILEY, CARTER 04 A M W 20 3.650
8004 BUSCH, RILEY 04 N F W 20 3.383
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